First Downs

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned
Average Yards Per Return

25

42
216
51

29
19
65.5
287

280
9.33
15.11

496
43.55
56.45

72
6.9

o

183
45.8

35
11.7

39
19.5

First Downs

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned
Average Yards Per Return

23

0.2

25

36.0
180

58
122
3.94
20.00

126
3.17
96.83

54
2.3

26

395
49.4

35
11.7

159
26.5



Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

14
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24:27
31.3



Rushing:
Dixon
Daniels
Banaszak
Hagberg
Lamonica
Banks

Receiving:
Dixon
Biletnikoff
Miller
Cannon
Banaszak
Wells
Kocourek

Passing:
Lamonica
Blanda

Punt Returns:

Bird

Kickoff
Returns

Sherman

Punting:
Eischeid

Kicking:
Blanda

Interceptions:

Brown
Powers

Sacks:
Keating
Laskey

Att
12
15

O 01w

Rec.

P NEFERANWOO

Att
22

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.
0.5
0.5

Yards
72
51
35
29
11
18

Yards
87
58
38
45
44
12

Com
17

FC

Yrds
39

Yrds
183

B

Yrds

24

Avg.
6.0
3.4

11.7
5.8
11.0
3.0

Avg.
14.5
19.3
19.0
11.3

3.0
22.0
12.0

Pct
Com
77.3
28.6

Yrds
35

Avg.
19.5

Avg.
45.8

XPA
Avg.

0.7
24.0

RAIDERS

&M Ko

Long

47
39
27
48

3
35
12

Yards
Gained

256
31

Avg.
11.7

Long
24

Long
54

XPM

Long

24

O OFr OO0OOo

TD

QO ONPF OO

TD

Long
15

TD

Blk

FGA

TD

Long
47
28

TD

Fum

FGM

Fum

Had Pct
Int. TD
0 9.1
0 143
Fum
0
Pct
Made Long
66.7 16

Pct

Int
0.0
0.0

Avg.

Gain
11.6
4.4

Rating
145.3
93.2



Oats
Conners
Davidson
Lassiter

Rushing:
Little
Hayes
Mitchell
Hickey
Tensi
Denson

Receiving:
Crabtree
Denson
Hayes
Beer

Passing:
Tensi
Glacken

Punt Returns:

Little

Kickoff
Returns

Little
Mitchell

Punting:
Scarpitto

Kicking:
Humphreys

Sacks:
Costa

PR RN

Att Yards

P P NWN O
N

Rec. Yards

3 85
3 51
1 11
2 33
Att Com
18 8
7 1
No. FC
2 0
No. Yrds
3 101
3 58
No. Yrds
8 395
KO B
2 0
No.
1

Avg.
0.0
-1.3
0.7
2.0
10.0
-3.0

Avg.
28.3
17.0
11.0
16.5

Pct
Com
44.4
14.3

Yrds

Avg.
33.7
19.3

Avg.
49.4

XPA

Yards
Gained
172
8

Avg.
1.0

Long
50
24

Long
84

XPM
1

O OO OoOOoOOo
[eNeoNeolNolNolNo

TD Fum

O OO

Had Pct Pct Avg.
TD Long Int. TD Int Gain Rating
1 64 2 56 111 9.6 57.9
0 8 2 0.0 28.6 1.1 0.0

2 0 0
TD Fum
0 0
0 0
Blk
0
Pct
FGA FGM Made Long
0 0 0.0 0



