



First Downs	25	First Downs	7
Rushes	42	Rushes	23
Yards Gained (Net)	216	Yards Gained (Net)	4
Average Gain	5.1	Average Gain	0.2
Passes Attempted	29	Passes Attempted	25
Completed	19	Completed	9
Percent Completed	65.5	Percent Completed	36.0
Total Yards Gained	287	Total Yards Gained	180
Passer Tackled	1	Passer Tackled	6
Yards Lost	7	Yards Lost	58
Net Yards Gained	280	Net Yards Gained	122
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	9.33	Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	3.94
Yards Gained Per Completion	15.11	Yards Gained Per Completion	20.00
Net Yards Gained		Net Yards Gained	
Rushing and Passing	496	Rushing and Passing	126
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	43.55	Percent Total Yards - Rushing	3.17
Percent Total Yards - Passing	56.45	Percent Total Yards - Passing	96.83
Ball Control Plays	72	Ball Control Plays	54
Average Gain (Net)	6.9	Average Gain (Net)	2.3
Interceptions		Interceptions	
Had Intercepted	0	Had Intercepted	4
Yards Opponents Returned	0	Yards Opponents Returned	26
Returned by Opponents for TD	0	Returned by Opponents for TD	0
Punts	4	Punts	8
Yards Punted	183	Yards Punted	395
Average Yards Per Punt	45.8	Average Yards Per Punt	49.4
Punt Returns	3	Punt Returns	3
Yards Returned	35	Yards Returned	35
Average Yards Per Return	11.7	Average Yards Per Return	11.7
Returned for TD	0	Returned for TD	0
Kickoff Returns	2	Kickoff Returns	6
Yards Returned	39	Yards Returned	159
Average Yards Per Return	19.5	Average Yards Per Return	26.5

Returned for TD	0	Returned for TD	0
Penalties	6	Penalties	2
Yards Penalized	55	Yards Penalized	14
Fumbles	2	Fumbles	0
Lost	2	Lost	0
Total Points Scored	41	Total Points Scored	7
Touchdowns (Total)	5	Touchdowns (Total)	1
Touchdowns Rushing	1	Touchdowns Rushing	0
Touchdowns Passing	3	Touchdowns Passing	1
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	1	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0
*Extra Points	5	*Extra Points	1
Safeties	0	Safeties	0
Field Goals	2	Field Goals	0
Field Goal Attempts	3	Field Goal Attempts	0
Percent Successful	66.7	Percent Successful	0.00
Possession:	35:33	Possession:	24:27
Third Down Efficiency	56.3	Third Down Efficiency	31.3



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Dixon	12	72	6.0	15	0	0					
Daniels	15	51	3.4	8	0	0					
Banaszak	3	35	11.7	22	0	0					
Hagberg	5	29	5.8	11	1	0					
Lamonica	1	11	11.0	11	0	0					
Banks	6	18	3.0	8	0	0					
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Dixon	6	87	14.5	47	0	0					
Biletnikoff	3	58	19.3	39	0	0					
Miller	2	38	19.0	27	1	0					
Cannon	4	45	11.3	48	2	0					
Banaszak	1	3	3.0	3	0	0					
Wells	2	44	22.0	35	0	0					
Kocourek	1	12	12.0	12	0	1					
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	Rating
Lamonica	22	17	77.3	256	2	47	0	9.1	0.0	11.6	145.3
Blanda	7	2	28.6	31	1	28	0	14.3	0.0	4.4	93.2
Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum				
Punt Returns: Bird	<b>No.</b>	<b>FC</b> 2	<b>Yrds</b> 35	Avg. 11.7	Long 15	<b>TD</b> 0	<b>Fum</b> 0				
Bird					_						
Bird <b>Kickoff</b>	3	2	35	11.7	15	0					
Bird					_						
Bird  Kickoff Returns Sherman	3 <b>No.</b> 2	2 <b>Yrds</b> 39	35 Avg. 19.5	11.7 Long 24	15 <b>TD</b> 0	0 <b>Fum</b>					
Bird  Kickoff Returns Sherman  Punting:	3 No. 2 No.	2 Yrds 39 Yrds	35 Avg. 19.5 Avg.	Long 24	15 <b>TD</b> 0 <b>Blk</b>	0 <b>Fum</b>					
Bird  Kickoff Returns Sherman	3 <b>No.</b> 2	2 <b>Yrds</b> 39	35 Avg. 19.5	11.7 Long 24	15 <b>TD</b> 0	0 <b>Fum</b>	0				
Kickoff Returns Sherman  Punting: Eischeid	3 No. 2 No. 4	2 Yrds 39 Yrds 183	35 Avg. 19.5 Avg. 45.8	11.7  Long 24  Long 54	15 <b>TD</b> 0 <b>Blk</b> 0	0 <b>Fum</b> 0	0 Pct				
Kickoff Returns Sherman  Punting: Eischeid  Kicking:	3 No. 2 No. 4	2 Yrds 39 Yrds 183 TB	35 Avg. 19.5 Avg. 45.8	11.7  Long 24  Long 54  XPM	15  TD  0  Blk  0  FGA	0 <b>Fum</b> 0	O Pct Made	Long			
Kickoff Returns Sherman  Punting: Eischeid	3 No. 2 No. 4	2 Yrds 39 Yrds 183	35 Avg. 19.5 Avg. 45.8	11.7  Long 24  Long 54	15 <b>TD</b> 0 <b>Blk</b> 0	0 <b>Fum</b> 0	0 Pct	<b>Long</b> 16			
Kickoff Returns Sherman  Punting: Eischeid  Kicking: Blanda  Interceptions:	3 No. 2 No. 4 KO 7 No.	2 Yrds 39 Yrds 183 TB 2 Yrds	35 Avg. 19.5 Avg. 45.8 XPA 5	11.7  Long 24  Long 54  XPM 5  Long	15  TD 0  Blk 0  FGA 3  TD	0 Fum 0 FGM 2 Fum	O Pct Made				
Kickoff Returns Sherman  Punting: Eischeid  Kicking: Blanda  Interceptions: Brown	3 No. 2 No. 4 KO 7 No. 3	2 Yrds 39 Yrds 183 TB 2 Yrds 2	35 Avg. 19.5 Avg. 45.8 XPA 5 Avg. 0.7	11.7  Long 24  Long 54  XPM 5  Long 3	15  TD  0  Blk  0  FGA  3  TD  0	0 Fum 0 FGM 2 Fum 0	O Pct Made				
Kickoff Returns Sherman  Punting: Eischeid  Kicking: Blanda  Interceptions:	3 No. 2 No. 4 KO 7 No.	2 Yrds 39 Yrds 183 TB 2 Yrds	35 Avg. 19.5 Avg. 45.8 XPA 5	11.7  Long 24  Long 54  XPM 5  Long	15  TD 0  Blk 0  FGA 3  TD	0 Fum 0 FGM 2 Fum	O Pct Made				
Kickoff Returns Sherman  Punting: Eischeid  Kicking: Blanda  Interceptions: Brown	3 No. 2 No. 4 KO 7 No. 3 1	2 Yrds 39 Yrds 183 TB 2 Yrds 2	35 Avg. 19.5 Avg. 45.8 XPA 5 Avg. 0.7	11.7  Long 24  Long 54  XPM 5  Long 3	15  TD  0  Blk  0  FGA  3  TD  0	0 Fum 0 FGM 2 Fum 0	O Pct Made				
Kickoff Returns Sherman  Punting: Eischeid  Kicking: Blanda  Interceptions: Brown Powers	3 No. 2 No. 4 KO 7 No. 3	2 Yrds 39 Yrds 183 TB 2 Yrds 2	35 Avg. 19.5 Avg. 45.8 XPA 5 Avg. 0.7	11.7  Long 24  Long 54  XPM 5  Long 3	15  TD  0  Blk  0  FGA  3  TD  0	0 Fum 0 FGM 2 Fum 0	O Pct Made				

Laskey

0.5

Oats	2
Conners	1
Davidson	1
Lassiter	1

Costa



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Little	9	0	0.0	4	0	0					
Hayes	7	-9	-1.3	2	0	0					
Mitchell	3	2	0.7	5	0	0					
Hickey	2	4	2.0	4	0	0					
Tensi	1	10	10.0	10	0	0					
Denson	1	-3	-3.0	-3	0	0					
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Crabtree	3	85	28.3	64	1	0					
Denson	3	51	17.0	23	0	0					
Hayes	1	11	11.0	11	0	0					
Beer	2	33	16.5	27	0	0					
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	Rating
Tensi	18	8	44.4	172	1	64	2	5.6	11.1	9.6	57.9
Glacken	7	1	14.3	8	0	8	2	0.0	28.6	1.1	0.0
Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum				
Little	2	0	2	1.0	2	0	0				
Kickoff											
Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Fum					
Little	3	101	33.7	50	0	0					
Mitchell	3	58	19.3	24	0	0					
Dunting	No.	Yrds	Ava	Long	Blk						
Punting: Scarpitto	NO. 8	395	Avg. 49.4	Long 84	0 0						
Scarpillo	0	393	49.4	04	U		Pct				
Kicking:	КО	ТВ	XPA	XPM	FGA	FGM	Made	Long			
Humphreys	2	0	1	1	0	0	0.0	0			
Sacks:	No.										